UK International Arabian Horse Show

+

(UKIAHS) (A Show)

Addington Manor, United
Kingdom
24 Aug 2018, Ridden Stallions - 4 years

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Judges

Name: Pasjans
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: MRS. L
HUGHES

Name: Alonzo
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: MRS. M &
MR. H SEGRE

Name: BEESTON
HAKIM

Colour: Chestnut
Owner: MRS IMOGEN
BUDD

Name: VERSAALI
Colour: Black
Owner: MRS. S )
BEELEY

Name:
MONTGOMERY
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: SIMON &
EMILY CONSTABLE

Name: CALIMEER
Colour: Grey
Owner: KAREN
DEWEY

Name: OM EL
SHAHGALL

Colour: Grey

Owner: MS ] POWELL

P2 = Rebecca McCormick, GB

Score
88

87

64

63

57

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

43.00
CONF 45.00

40.00
CONF 47.00

29.00

CONF 35.00

20.00

CONF 43.00

19.00
CONF 38.00

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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