UK International Arabian Horse Show (UKIAHS) (A Show)



Addington Manor, United Kingdom

24 Aug 2018, Ridden Stallions - 4 years

+

Position Horse		Score	Detail	
1st	Name: Pasjans	88		P2
	Colour: Chestnut		RIDE	43.00
	Owner: MRS. L HUGHES			
	почнез		CONF	45.00
2nd	Name: Alonzo	87		P2
	Colour: Chestnut		RIDE	40.00
	Owner: MRS. M &			
	MR. H SEGRE		CONF	47.00
3rd	Name: BEESTON	64		P2
	HAKIM		RIDE	29.00
	Colour: Chestnut			
	Owner: MRS IMOGEN		CONF	35.00
	BUDD			
4th	Name: VERSAALI	63		P2
	Colour: Black		RIDE	20.00
	Owner: MRS. S J			
	BEELEY		CONF	43.00
5th	Name:	57		P2
	MONTGOMERY		RIDE	19.00
	Colour: Chestnut			
	Owner: SIMON &		CONF	38.00
	EMILY CONSTABLE			
-	Name: CALIMEER	0	No detailed scorecard available	
	Colour: Grey			
	Owner: KAREN			
	DEWEY			
-	Name: OM EL	0	No detailed scorecard available	
	SHAHGALL			
	Colour: Grey			
	Owner: MS J POWELL			

Judges

P2

■ Rebecca McCormick, GB